ICA-HM835
PLANET ICA-HM835 is the new H.264 2Mega-Pixel Fixed Dome IP camera featuring a Fish-
Eye lens for 360 degree panoramic wide angle view without blind spot. The ICA-HM835
delivers clear image through Multi-streaming H.264 and Motion JPEG video up to UXGA
(1600 x 1200 pixels). The panorama function with quad view enables images from four
different angles to display simultaneously for monitoring and recording.
The ICA-HM835 digital Pan/Tilt and zoom function can provide users 7 different video
modes including:

4
Specification
Ordering Information
ICA-HM835 2Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Fish-Eye IP Camera
Related Products
ICA-HM830 H.264 2Mega-Pixel Fish-Eye Panorama IP Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2Mega-Pixel 20M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM131 H.264 Fixed Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM131R H.264 Real-Time Fixed Dome IP Camera
FGSW-2620PVM 24-Port 10/100Mbps + 2- Gigabit TP/SFP Managed PoE Switch
FSD-804PS 8-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port PoE Web Smart Ethernet Switch
	 C-ICA-HM835
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of